Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002004092
DK0002005818
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026228
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101

Belgb
1.007.000
82.000
173.000
27.000
129.000
12.324.000
536.000
163.000
1.351.000
11.777.000
4.759.000
2.837.000
40.000
1.841.000
1.947.000
1.802.000
10.312.000
9.878.000
16.653.000
804.000
1.025.000
429.000
1.062.000
615.000
105.000
2.548.000
418.000
8.371.000
1.365.000
2.169.000
156.000
13.910.000
8.288.000
2.169.000
1.345.000
16.821.000
111.000
162.000
5.258.000
3.539.000
1.978.000
17.476.000
52.265.000
40.191.000
17.752.000
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Nordea

DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032705
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827
DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002040138
DK0002040567
DK0002040641
DK0002044122
DK0002044205
DK0002044551
DK0002044635
DK0002044718
DK0002046176
DK0002047224

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101

87.984.000
48.280.000
23.064.000
6.824.000
26.776.000
59.349.000
36.753.000
223.972.000
67.213.000
184.931.000
1.291.000
288.100.000
639.530.000
211.344.000
1.578.000
1.362.000
25.777.000
5.454.000
672.916.000
159.826.000
50.344.000
571.947.000
865.000
223.637.000
42.180.000
170.782.000
16.360.000
214.374.000
4.831.000
69.526.000
2.411.000
1.443.000
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